
Schedule IFSC Climbing World Championships 2018

Kletterzentrum Innsbruck               Olympiaworld Innsbruck               Marktplatz Innsbruck

VENUES

DATE COMPETITION

Thu 06 Sep LEAD Women - Qualification OPENING CEREMONY

Fri 07 Sep LEAD Men - Qualification

Sat 08 Sep LEAD Women - Semi-Final LEAD Women - Final

Sun 09 Sep LEAD Men - Semi-Final LEAD Men - Final

Mon 10 Sep RESTDAY

Tue 11 Sep BOULDER Women - Qualification PARACLIMBING - Qualification

Wed 12 Sep BOULDER Men - Qualification PARACLIMBING - Qualification

Thu 13 Sep SPEED Women - Qualification SPEED Men - Qualification PARACLIMBING - Final SPEED Men - Final SPEED Women - Final

Fri 14 Sep BOULDER Women - Semi-Final PARACLIMBING - Final BOULDER Women - Final

Sat 15 Sep BOULDER Men - Semi-Final PARACLIMBING - Final BOULDER Men - Final

Sun 16 Sep COMBINED Men & Women - Final CLOSING CEREMONY
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